
17 1,168

1,255 31,890

3．運転免許保有者の状況（平成26年12月末現在）

25,0958802,667

第 2 種

免 許

1,267,180

24

総 数 22,724 1,215,814

29,631 38 28,384女

100 4 444

25,953 36 24,496 23 119 1,279

33,693

31,050 992 29,533 134 54 337

6,919 18 6,625 8 1 267

7,840 445 7,316 24 0 55

4,921 11 4,679 14 0 217

5,926 309 5,545 33 0 39

10,943 13 10,207 52 1 670

13,061 434 12,420 81 2 124

23,062 22 21,327 62 42 1,609

26,338 1,062 24,698 211 9 358

53,940 53 51,995 43 135 1,714

60,511 2,385 57,357 226 27 516

5,870 9 5,612 9 16 224

7,137 336 6,675 53 8 65

67,409 81 65,047 51 226 2,004

74,735 2,721 71,130 197 30 657

32,082 43 31,103 25 31 880

37,367 1,445 35,462 113 18 329

58,270 54 56,810 32 11 1,363

65,645 2,137 62,797 163 9 539

72,590 206 10 671

63,184 69 60,986 63 18 2,048

18,320 71 6 207

15,967 9 15,249 29 25 655

58 4 190

24,851 14 24,066 23 4 744

133 6 498

50,372 53 49,109 24 0 1,186

61,206

106 2 419

42,429 34 41,136 21 1 1,237

49,674

1,715 58,854

27,904 917 26,735

熊 野

津 南

大 台

伊 勢

鳥 羽

紀 宝

伊 賀

名 張

51,449 1,248

19,101 497

75,405 1,928

津

尾 鷲

男

女

男

い な べ

四日市北

四日市南

四日市西

亀 山

松 阪

鈴 鹿

女

男

10,847

14,759

57,003

63,324

男

女

男

女

142,144

13,007

114,451

49,400

24,004

男

男

女

女

女

111,578

52,755

35,068

138,589

123,915
女

男

女

187

9

22,771 11 17 755

45,703 44 1,064

計

1,267,180

855 26,660 62 11

101,667

51,342

31

男

女

558

1,442

区 　分

22,123

601

650,509

565,305

桑 名

男

女

男

男

女

男

女

男

女

男

207

13

69,449

93,878

男

680,959

586,221

54,816

46,851

27,775

女

男

女

男

女

23,567

※　三重県内の概数（人）

原 付
大特・けん引

52,853 138 7

2,109 6,011

673

小 特

女

男

男　女　別
大 型 ・ 普 通

第 1 種 免 許

自 二

376

19,084


